
Tuross Primary / S404

AM/PM Time Location

AM 07:25 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

AM 08:00 Drake Street, Tuross Head (waiting area)

AM 08:01 Pullover Bay at Top of Hawkins ‐ 24 Hawkins Rd, Tuross Head

AM 08:05 Bus Shelter at Shops, 38 Evans Rd, Tuross Head

AM 08:06 Pullover Bay at Bottom of Hawkins ‐ 33 Hawkins Rd, Tuross Head

AM 08:08 Pullover Bay near The Pines ‐ 30 Craddock Rd, Tuross Head

AM 08:09 Crn Nelson Pde & Jutland Ave ‐ 55 Jutland Ave, Tuross Head

AM 08:10 Crn Jutland Ave & Hood Cres ‐ 17 Jutland Ave, Tuross Head

AM 08:12 Opposite Pathway ‐ 254 Hector McWilliam Dr, Tuross Head

AM 08:13 Bus Shelter on Birdwood Circle, Tuross Head

AM 08:17 Bus Shelter on Anderson Ave, Tuross Head

AM 08:18 Crn Anderson Ave & Meakin St, Tuross Head

AM 08:21 37 Manly St, Tuross Head

AM 08:22 Pullover Bay on Foam St, Tuross Head

AM 08:23 Bus Shelter opp Lake St, Tuross Head

AM 08:29 Coila Service Station, Coila

AM 08:42 Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

AM 08:45 St Mary's Primary School ‐ Queen St, Moruya

AM 08:55 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (AM)  51.30

Page 1 of 2



Tuross Primary / S404

AM/PM Time Location

PM 15:00 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

PM 15:10 Moruya Public School, Murray Street, Moruya

PM 15:15 St Mary's Primary School ‐ Queen St, Moruya

PM 15:27 Opposite Coila Service Station ‐ 3933 Princes Hwy, Coila 

PM 15:32 Opposite Bus Shelter ‐ 8 Lake St, Tuross Head

PM 15:34 Pullover Bay on Foam St, Tuross Head

PM 15:35 179 Monash Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:37 Bottom Anderson Ave ‐ 35 Anderson Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:38 Top Anderson Ave ‐ 15 Anderson Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:41 Bus Shelter on Birdwood Circle, Tuross Head

PM 15:42 Pathway ‐ 254 Hector McWilliam Dr, Tuross Head

PM 15:44 Crn Jutland Ave & Hood Cres ‐ 18 Jutland Ave, Tuross Head

PM 15:46 72 Jutland Ave

PM 15:47 19 Craddock Rd, Tuross Head

PM 15:49 Pullover Bay at Top of Hawkins ‐ 24 Hawkins Rd, Tuross Head

PM 15:51 Bus Shelter at Shops, 38 Evans Rd, Tuross Head

PM 15:53 Pullover Bay at Bottom of Hawkins ‐ 33 Hawkins Rd, Tuross Head

PM 16:15 19 Yarragee Road, Moruya

Total Kilometres (PM)  51.30

Page 2 of 2


